
SITE LOCATION PLAN
SCALE 1:1250

N

N
EXISTING BLOCK PLAN
SCALE 1:500

N
PROPOSED BLOCK PLAN
SCALE 1:500

4825

2330

1000
9375

13850

3415

2695

2231

12839

7694

Part front and part
side extension

Proposed new roof, incorporating
front dormer and rooflights to frontSingle storey rear extension

with rooflight over

Full width rear dormer
to new roof

PROJECT:

CLIENT:

DRAWING:

SCALE:

PROJECT NO:

DATE:

DRAWING NO:

D E S I G N   -   P L A N N I N G   -   B U I L D I N G   R E G ' S

11 CLARE ROAD
SOUTH BENFLEET
ESSEX
SS7 4DE

CITY INTEGRATION DEVELOPMENTS LTD

EXISTING AND PROPOSED BLOCK PLANS,
INCL. SITE LOCATION PLAN

AS NOTED @ A2

21-110
REVISION:

201 01

General:

This drawing is the copyright of More Space Architecture Ltd, which cannot be copied without
prior consent.

The drawing is to be read in conjunction with all other drawings, schedules and specifications, and
all other relevant consultants and/or specialists' information relating to the project.

All dimensions are in millimetres unless otherwise stated. All levels and dimensions to be checked
on site prior to commencement of works.

All discrepancies to be relayed back to More Space Architecture Ltd as soon as possible.

The contractor is to comply in all respects with the current Building Regulations whether or not
specifically stated on these drawings.

IMPORTANT NOTE: Works to be fully compliant with the CDM 2015 Regulations.
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